6:00 PM
6:01 PM
6:05 PM

7:15 PM
7:30 PM

PLANNING COMMISSION

SPECIAL MEETING

THURSDAY, APRIL 18,2019
Underhill Town Hall
12 Pleasant Valley Road, VT 05489

Agenda

Call to order

Public Comment
2020 Town Plan Public Forum #2

e Topics of Discussion: Natural Resources, Land Use, Historical &
Cultural Resources
e General Public Feedback, Input & Comment

Public Forum #2 Debrief

Adjourn



